
Planned Held Planned Held % %

1 Bishnupur 24 22 3275 3184 1 1

2 Chandel 33 33 1763 1746 2 2

3 Churachandpur 30 30 2897 2887 3 3

4 Imphal East 43 43 5861 5856 4 4

5 Imphal West 123 123 6690 6689 5 5

6 Jiribam 13 13 1280 1269 6 6

7 Kakching 28 14 2114 1881 7 7

8 Kamjong 8 7 777 679 8 8

9 Kangpokpi 48 33 1998 1890 9 9

10 Noney 21 19 1466 1325 10 10

11 Pherzawl 10 6 1011 908 11 11

12 Senapati 20 20 2872 2809 12 12

13 Tamenglong 23 23 1967 1960 13 13

14 Tengnoupal 12 12 1844 1844 14 14

15 Thoubal 47 45 4525 4430 15 15

District Target

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & 

Percentage

Achievement % Achievement % Achievement

Status Report of Sessions Planned & Held 

(as per Google Sheet Report_03-02-

2022_07.30 pm)

District wise Covid-19 Vaccination Cumulative coverage Report

(From 16-01-2021 to 03-02-2022_07:30 pm)

S. 

No.
District

Today's 

Sessions

(3rd February, 

2022)

Cumulative 

Sessions

(16th January 

2021 to 3rd 

February, 2022)

Sl. no. District Target 

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

Bishnupur 196373 139959 71.27 105863 53.91 Bishnupur

174000

5998

Chandel 788

Churachandpur 191047 113071 59.18 87083 45.58 Churachandpur 6440

Chandel 41655 29142 69.96 22934 55.06

Imphal East 13272

Imphal West 443065 336266 75.90 272594 61.52 Imphal West 15848

Imphal East 378490 278882 73.68 216045 57.08

Kakching 119836 90754 75.73 72021 60.10 Kakching 4575

Jiribam 40225 29084 72.30 24117 59.96

Kangpokpi 226948 47761 21.04 32124 14.15 Kangpokpi 3233

Kamjong 36837 13100 35.56 8785 23.85

Pherzawl 39785 13813 34.72 13051 32.80 Pherzawl 812

Noney 47347 19941 42.12 14237 30.07

Tamenglong 56602 24213 42.78 17351 30.65 Tamenglong 1079

Senapati 97654 33162 33.96 25707 26.32

Thoubal 253581 153912 60.70 108212 42.67 Thoubal 6855

Tengnoupal 59806 28245 47.23 20396 34.10

2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

Achievement

District wise COVAXIN vaccination of 15 to 17 yrs 

Cumulative coverage Report

(From 03-01-2022 to 03-02-2022_07:30 pm)
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Thoubal 15 15

16 Ukhrul 17 17 1620 1611 16 16

500 460 41960 40968 35.76 0.76

1st Dose
2nd 

Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose
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Precauti
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Total 

Doses
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary 

dose

1st Dose 2nd Dose
Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precaution

ary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose

Total Doses 

Administered

1 Bishnupur 1 2 27 0 1 132 46 2 278 306 59 109 61 58 2 445 478 161 1084 2566 2297 485 4619 4596 1792 5998 17 78595 54955 32397 26151 21782 17847 9 145957 105863 2286 254106

2 Chandel 1 1 9 0 1 23 19 5 27 38 1 13 3 9 1 51 67 33 151 1156 1054 213 4012 4032 2430 788 11 15494 11011 5326 4227 3154 2599 40 29930 22934 2683 55547

3 Churachandpur 0 10 8 3 27 195 267 37 91 61 4 11 3 2 1 368 148 204 720 3242 2775 389 10678 9946 2680 6440 55 64627 46490 21244 16978 13280 10839 41 119511 87083 3110 209704

4 Imphal East 0 15 34 4 17 522 308 64 610 485 149 251 120 111 11 1191 943 567 2701 9124 8533 2149 18996 18811 4684 13272 202 145876 102681 67156 54768 37730 31050 167 292154 216045 7000 515199

5 Imphal West 0 6 100 2 24 440 306 19 506 1883 100 599 77 329 14 991 2860 554 4405 13432 11923 2793 32739 28297 6842 15848 94 164449 125313 78913 67036 46733 39931 171 352114 272594 9806 634514

6 Jiribam 0 0 4 0 2 86 18 2 15 12 2 5 2 3 0 37 24 90 151 492 433 24 2126 1888 1051 512 3 17574 13869 6133 5394 2759 2530 1 29596 24117 1076 54789

7 Kakching 0 0 5 1 6 54 31 17 77 123 25 39 17 23 0 151 208 59 418 984 788 199 3481 2955 723 4575 52 49954 36775 21975 18707 14360 12744 25 95329 72021 947 168297

8 Kamjong 1 0 1 0 0 6 5 0 14 4 5 6 3 2 0 28 12 7 47 541 539 31 922 831 51 116 0 7750 4695 2261 1630 1626 1090 1 13216 8785 83 22084

9 Kangpokpi 0 1 4 0 1 17 108 2 171 76 34 19 30 14 0 343 113 21 477 1551 1274 60 2431 2224 598 3233 2 29665 18878 9219 6382 4895 3364 9 50994 32124 667 83785

10 Noney 0 0 3 0 0 49 11 0 32 16 2 2 5 2 1 50 20 53 123 674 566 137 2201 1824 1269 647 4 11633 7665 3285 2582 2148 1596 2 20588 14237 1408 36233

11 Pherzawl 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 9 21 0 4 2 6 2 47 31 2 80 610 570 105 359 411 88 812 6 7761 7186 2920 2816 2163 2062 44 14625 13051 237 27913

12 Senapati 0 1 0 1 1 70 72 5 91 130 17 23 8 10 0 189 170 70 429 995 953 50 2917 2679 1039 571 8 20741 15254 5421 4345 3088 2468 4 33733 25707 1093 60533

13 Tamenglong 0 0 2 0 0 41 6 3 19 17 0 0 0 0 1 25 20 44 89 770 671 70 2285 2104 1069 1079 4 14304 9401 4272 3251 2582 1920 11 25292 17351 1150 43793

14 Tengnoupal 0 1 6 0 5 97 23 0 28 33 4 3 0 2 0 55 44 103 202 870 723 122 3096 2828 1213 1109 2 16474 10941 5192 3989 2613 1913 5 29354 20396 1340 51090

15 Thoubal 2 2 22 0 0 58 134 1 267 296 47 78 36 50 1 486 427 81 994 3166 2749 517 8014 7192 1555 6855 16 87553 55000 34844 27032 20335 16223 25 160767 108212 2097 271076

16 Ukhrul 0 0 1 0 2 4 0 0 169 16 79 2 56 2 0 304 22 5 331 1160 1169 175 3149 3504 962 370 0 17614 11069 5638 3924 3925 2765 23 31856 22431 1160 55447

Total Total 2341000 1382791 59.07 1062951 45.41 Total

Ukhrul 111749 31486 28.18 22431 20.07

Achievement Front Line Worker
Achievement of 15 to 

17 years

Achievement of more 

than 18 to <45 years

Achievement of more than 

45 to <60 years
Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement

Achievement of 

15 to 17 years

Achievement of 

more than 18 to 

<45 years

Achievement of 

more than 45 to <60 

years

Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement
Achievement Health Care 

Worker
S. 

No.
District

Today's Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin)

(3rd February, 2022_07.30 pm)

Cumulative Coverage Report of Covid - 19 (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin) Vaccination

(From 16th January 2021 to 3rd February, 2022_7.30 pm)

Achievement Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front Line 

Worker

174000 62225

Ukhrul 370 0

476

16 Ukhrul 0 0 1 0 2 4 0 0 169 16 79 2 56 2 0 304 22 5 331 1160 1169 175 3149 3504 962 370 0 17614 11069 5638 3924 3925 2765 23 31856 22431 1160 55447

5 39 226 11 87 1794 1390 157 2404 3517 528 1164 423 623 34 4761 5587 2054 12402 41333 37017 7519 102025 94122 28046 62225 476 750064 531183 306196 249212 183173 150941 578 1445016 1062951 36143 2544110Total

Note: This is provisional Report

Source: COWIN Portal Report Generated on 3rd February, 2022_07.30 pm


